EUH Series
INDUSTRIAL UNIT HEATER
Ideal for retrofit or new construction, the EUH series are
perfect for supplemental heating in hard-to-heat areas.
Easy, low-cost installation and low maintenance make
them the right choice for years of dependable service.
BENEFITS
• Extensive selection of models ranging from 3 to 10kW

EUHWB Wall hanger bracket for EUH series
(3-10kW)
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. kW BTU Volts Phase CFM
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
EUH03B11T     3 10236 120 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B24CT 3 10236 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B31T    3 / 2.3 10236 / 7677 240 / 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B34CT 3 / 2.3 10236 / 7677 240 / 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B73CT 3 10236 480 3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH03B81CT 3 10236 600 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH05B24CT 5 17060 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B31T 5 / 3.8 17060 / 12795 240 / 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B34CT 5 / 3.8 17060 / 12795 240 / 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B74CT 5 17060 480 1/3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH05B84CT 5 17060 600 1/3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH08B24CT 7.5 25590 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH08B34CT 7.5 / 5.6 25590 / 19193 240 / 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH08B74CT 7.5 25590 480 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH08B84CT     7.5 25590 600 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH10B24CT     10 34120 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH10B34CT 10 / 7.5 34120 / 25590 240 / 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH10B74CT 10 34120 480 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH10B84CT    10 34120 600 1/3 600 22.0 / 50